
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

15 
23 

999 
85 

125 
51 

279 
215 
990 
134 

1 
49 

Name 

Jonas Radekop 
Bo Nielsen 
Unknown 4425595 
Henrik Andersson 
Fredrik AxŽn 
Rui Martins 
Michael Skinders¿ 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Glen Hollis 
Henrik Knudsen 
Nikolai Brinch Holgersen 
Emil Callheim 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4_ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:14.924 
1:17.038 
1:17.082 
1:20.109 
1:22.063 
1:22.589 
1:24.101 
1:25.373 
1:25.903 
1:41.040 

Diff 

2.114 
2.158 
5.185 
7.139 
7.665 
9.177 

10.449 
10.979 
26.116 

Best Speed 

99,893 
97,152 
97,097 
93,428 
91,203 
90,622 
88,993 
87,667 
87,126 
74,074 

- 
- 

In Lap 

4 
2 
8 
8 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Ring Knutstorp 
03 Sunday 

01 Red 0915-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:14:56 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 
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